BRSEBRLL
23/24 GAME SCHEDULE

WE ARE T.0.R.0.S

HEAD COACH: BRYAN RUBALCABA
BRYANRUBALCABA@MADERAUSD.ORG

T

LOCATION

3:30:00 PM  3:30:00 PM

JV: 3:30, V:3:30
JIA%

2/13/2024  Tuesday
Friday

Minarets

Monache

2/16/2024
--———-

2/26/202
4 Monday JV:3:00,V:3:00 Torres High 3:00:00PM 3:00:00 PM
2/27/202
4 Tuesday JV: 3:00 Torres High 3:00:00 PM 3:00:00 PM
2/28/2024 Wednesday V:2:30 Washington Union  2:30:00 PM  2:30:00 PM
3/1/2024 Friday JV: 3:00 Coalinga 3:00:00 PM  3:00:00 PM
3/2/2024  Saturday V:1:00 Washington Union  1:00:00 PM  1:00:00 PM
3/5/2024 Tuesday JV: 3:00 Torres High 3:00:00 PM 3:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM  5:00:00 PM

V: 5:00

Washington Union

3/6/2024 Wednesday
--———-

3/9/2024  Saturday
3/14/24 Thursday ]JV:3:30,V:3:30
3/19/202
4
3/21/2024 Thursday JV: 3:30, V: 3:30

Tuesday JV:3:30,V:3:30

3/25/2024 Monday V: 11:00

3/25/2024 Monday V 1:45

3/26/2024  Tuesday V: 11:00
V: 1:30

3/27/2024 Wednesday
4/3/2024 Wednesday JV:3:30, V: 3:30

Washington Union

Torres High 3:30:00 PM 3:30:00 PM
Torres High 3:30:00 PM 3:30:00 PM
Roosevelt 3:30:00 PM  3:30:00 PM
Immanuel 11:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM
Immanuel 1:45:00 PM  1:45:00 PM
Selma 11:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM
Immanuel 1:30:00 PM  1:30:00 PM
McLane 3:30:00 PM | 3:30:00 PM



DATE
4/5/2024
4/9/2024
4/12/2024
4/16/2024

4/19/202
4

4/23/202
4

4/26/2024

4/30/202
4

5/3/2024

Day
Friday

BRSEBRLL
23/24 GAME SCHEDULE

WE ARE T.0.R.0.S

HEAD COACH: BRYAN RUBALCABA

BRYANRUBALCABA@MADERAUSD.ORG

Level

JV: 3:30, V: 3:30

Tuesday JV:3:30,V:3:30

Friday

JV: 3:30, V- 3:30

Tuesday  JV:3:30, V: 3:30

Friday

JV: 3:30, V: 3:30

Tuesday JV:3:30,V:3:30

Friday

JV: 3:30, V- 3:30

Tuesday JV:3:00,V: 6:00

Friday

JV: 3:00, V- 6:00

LOCATION
Torres High
Torres High

Fresno

Hoover

Torres High

Torres High

Sunnyside

Torres High
Sanger West

TIME
3:30:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
3:30:00 PM

3:30:00 PM

3:30:00 PM
3:30:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM

TIME
3:30:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
3:30:00 PM

3:30:00 PM

3:30:00 PM

3:30:00 PM
3:30:00 PM

6:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM

5/10/202
4

Friday

JV: 3:00, V: 6:00

Torres High

3:00 PM

6:00:00 PM



